1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard� FM0001_FPL • 3/1/2021
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
•	 Increased efficiency in high power WPT systems
from 3.7 – 30.0 kW
•	 High operating frequency range up to 1 MHz
•	 Operating temperature range from −40°C to +125°C

%
FPL100
X ±2% t ±0.2
Y
±2
%
FPL240
X ±2% t ±0.2
Y
±2
%
FPL150
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
X Y t
FPL100/100/4-BH1T 100 100 4
FPL100/100/5-BH1T 100 100 5
FPL100/100/6-BH1T 100 100 6
FPL100/100/8-BH1T 100 100 8
FPL100/100/10-BH1T 100 100 10
FPL100/100/12-BH1T 100 100 12
FPL100/100/16-BH1T 100 100 16
FPL100/100/20-BH1T 100 100 20
FPL150/100/5-BH1T 152 102 5
FPL150/100/8-BH1T 152 102 8
FPL150/100/10-BH1T 152 102 10
FPL150/100/12-BH1T 152 102 12
FPL150/100/16-BH1T 152 102 16
FPL150/100/20-BH1T 152 102 20
FPL240/60/5-BH1T 240 60 5
FPL240/60/8-BH1T 240 60 8
FPL240/60/10-BH1T 240 60 10
FPL240/60/12-BH1T 240 60 12
FPL240/60/16-BH1T 240 60 16
FPL240/60/20-BH1T 240 60 20
5© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard� FM0001_FPL • 3/1/2021
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Ferrite Material
WPT Ferrite Tiles, FPL Series